Public By-lane.                     West: Land of Atul Krishna 
Hazarika and Shri Dandi Saikia 

04 Details of the 

encumbrances know to 

the secured creditor 

Nil 

05 The secured debt for 

recovery of which the 

property is to be sold 

Total Dues Rs.10,76,85,972.33 (Rupees Ten crores seventy 

six lacs eighty five thousand nine hundred seventy two and 

paise thirty three only) as on 15.11.2015 + further interest, 

cost, charges & other expenses etc. 

06 Deposit of earnest money EMD:  
1. Property ID: SBIN200050877546T 

Rs. 26,70,000.00 (Rupees Twenty Six Lakh Seventy 

Thousand only) 

2. Property ID: SBIN2000508774171 
Rs.  10,00,000.00 (Rupees Ten Lakh only) 

3. Property ID: SBIN2000508774172 
Rs.   9,40,000.00 (Rupees Nine Lakh Fourteen Thousand only) 

being the 10% of Reserve Price to be remitted by NEFT/RTGS 

to the Bidder Global EMD wallet maintained with 

BAANKNET.COM. 

07 Reserve price of the 

immovable secured 

assets: 

Bank account in which 

EMD to be remitted 

Date and Time within 

which EMD to be remitted; 

1. Property ID: SBIN200050877546T 
Rs. 2,67,00,000.00 (Rupees Two Crore Sixty Seven Lakh 
only)  

2. Property ID: SBIN2000508774171 
Rs.1,00,00,000.00 (Rupees One Crore only) 

3. Property ID: SBIN2000508774172 
Rs. 94,00,000.00 (Rupees Ninety Four Lacs only)  

Bidder Global EMD wallet maintained with baanknet.com. 

(Bidder /Purchaser to register on e-auction portal https:// 

baanknet.com using his mobile no and email Id., KYC 

verification will be done, bidder to upload requisite KYC 

documents, which will be verified by baanknet.com, may take